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Name: Breed: Pack Name:
Player: Auspice: Pack Totem:
Chronicle: Camp: Concept:
Physical Social Wental
Strength @0000 Charisma ®0000 Perception ®0000
Dexcterity 0000  Manipulation 00000 Intelligence. @o000O0O
Stamina 0000 Appearance @0000 Wits 00000
m_r///[ Abll’tles MHM
Talents Skills Knowledges
Alertness 00000 Animal Ken 00000 Computer 00000
Athletics 00000  Drive 00000 Enigmas 00000
Brawl 00000 Etiquette. 00000 Investigation_____ 00000
Dodge 00000 Fireams_____ popooo lLaw 00000
Empathy 00000 Leadership 00000 Linguistics 00000
Expression, 00000  Melee 00000 Medicine 00000
Intimidation 00000 Performance 00000 Occult 00000
Primal—Urge 00000 Repair 00000 Politics 00000
Streetwise 00000 Stealth 00000 Rituals 00000
Subterfuge 00000 Survival 00000 Science 00000
Backgrounds Gifts Gifts

00000

Q0000

00000

00000

Q0000
i (R ENOUI N bl < Rage At <7 Heqlt by wemmmetlrimar

Glory Bruised O
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO e =
OOOooOoddon OodddOooond Injured '1 -
Honor e, o )
0000000000 0000000000  Mukl 2D
: rippled 5
Hobboooooo s Willpower == Weakness r—sbosns
k . HAUNTED:

e (= lh RANK wmnmy=beder 0 0 O O 0 O O O O O STEPPING SIDEWAYS

OOo0oddodOooadnd BOTCHES ATTRACT
GHOSTS
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e {0 1111 Qe s Gl o g bbns s C 1 (1105 3ot st {5 1y 0 b s [ 1] P 1§l i
Strength (+2) Strength (+4) Strength (+3)_ Strength (+1)__ '
Stamina (+2) Dexterity (+1) Dexterity (+2)_ Dexterity (+2)
/ Cﬁj (r)1ge Appearance (-1)___ Stamina (+3) Stamina (+3)_ Stamina (+2)
Manipulation (-1)___ Appearance O Manipulation (-3)_ Manipulation (-3)__
Manipulation (-3)____
Difficulty: 6 Difficulty: 7 Difficulty: 6 Difficulty: 7 Difficulty: 6
INCITE DELIRIUM
— ///; IN HUMANS (/ -
s Ot her @Crait s mesbos el 7Z Fotishesmmmrmmamimtaratomsr
00000 Item: [ODedicated Level _ Gnosis
00000 Power,
00000 Item: [Dedicated Level _ Gnosis
00000 Power
00000 Item: [ODedicated Level _ Gnosis
00000 Power
00000 Item: [ODedicated Level  Gnosis
00000 Power
00000 .
00000 s v o 7 okn (R [ £ € 5 nowmn e viams et uraorsnr
00000
00000 \
00000 §
00000
00000 I
00000
00000
00000
00000
Maneuver/Weapon Roll Difficulty [ Damage Range Rate Clip ﬁi; :l‘::rh "Rgo llCh art Diff Damage L
Bite Dex+Brawl 5 Strength + 1t
BodySlam Dex+Brawl 7  Special
Claw Dex + Brawl 6 Strength + 2
Grapple  Dex + Brawl 6 Strength
Kick Dex + Brawl 7 Strength + 1
Punch Dex + Brawl 6 Strength
/ + These maneuvers do ageravated damage.
Armor:
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Nature: Demeanor: l
Werit Type Cost Flaw Type Bonus
w—n EXPanded &8 ackgrounb e
Allies Wentor
Contacts Pack Totem
Kinfolk Pure Breed
vn-v-.-n-n//, Possessions M-n-n-//ninv m—n//, E xpgngnce n—nn-;/éinv
Gear (Carried) TOTAL:
Equipment (Owned)
Gained From:
Name TOTAL SPENT:
Caern Location Spent On:
Level Type
Totem
Leader
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Sex

Height Weight
Homid Battle Scars

Glabro

Crinos

Hispo Wetis (Deformity
Lupus
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Pack Chart Character Sketch

l
Prelude
Age
Hair
Eyes
Race
Nationality [
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